
Transfer of medical records (1st 20 pages) 
Transfer of medical records insurance/legal (1st 20 pages) 
Photocopying charges per page after 20 pages 

Completion of Forms: Physical 
Schools & Camps 
Pre-employment cert for fitness 
Fitness club 
Hospital/nursing home employees

Completion of Licensing Forms: 
MOT examination 
Driver's medical 
Civil aviation medical examination report 
Pilot's license validation 
Administrative license suspension 
Appellant medical information form 

Completion of Work & School Related Forms: 
Back to work or sick notes 
Federal employee absence notes 

Other Certificates:
OCF-18 Insurance treatment plan forms 
OCF-3 Disability/maternity certificate 
OCF-8 Certificate of health practitioner 
EI Certificate for compassionate care benefits 
INS5140 EI Certificate for sickness benefits 
OCF-19/59 Determination of catastrophic impairment 
Travel Cancellation 
Life Insurance/Death Certificate 
OCF-22 Approval of Assessment or Examination 
CAS application form for prospective foster parent 
CPP medical disability for, 
CRA, Federal Disability Tax Credit 
Citizen and Immigration Medical Report   

$20.00 
$30.00 
.25 

$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$65.00
$65.00
$100.00/hr
$100.00/hr

$100.00/hr

$10.00
$10.00

 $160.00
$160.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$120.00
$40.00
$50.00
$160.00
$60.00
$85.00
$80.00
$160.00

Family Health Team

Uninsured Services Fee Schedule
Effective June 2022 



Applicants to Canadian Armed Forces req. for med info 
Auto Sales Tax rebate form 

Life and Health Insurance Report and Assessment Fees: 
Attending Physician Statement 
System-specific or Disease-specific questionnaire 
Insurance medical examination 
System -specific examination 
Clarification report or Full Narrative report 
Independent medical examination 

Other:
Wart removal 
Minor cosmetic procedures - per treatment 
*TB Mantoux Test Form  

Uninsured Services Fee Schedule
Effective June 2022 

$120.00
$30.00

$165.00
$100.00
$260.00
$125.00
$429.00/hr
$110.00/hr

$15.00
$25.00
$10.00

Family Health Team


