

Uninsured Services Fee Schedule Effective June 2022

Transfer of medical records (1st 20 pages) Transfer of medical records insurance/legal (1st 20 pages) Photocopying charges per page after 20 pages	\$20.00 \$30.00 .25
Completion of Forms: Physical	
Schools & Camps	\$30.00
Pre-employment cert for fitness	\$40.00
Fitness club	\$40.00
Hospital/nursing home employees	\$40.00
Completion of Licensing Forms:	
MOT examination	\$65.00
Driver's medical	\$65.00
Civil aviation medical examination report	\$100.00/hr
Pilot's license validation	\$100.00/hr
Administrative license suspension	
Appellant medical information form	\$100.00/hr
Completion of Work & School Related Forms:	
Back to work or sick notes	\$10.00
Federal employee absence notes	\$10.00
Other Certificates:	
OCF-18 Insurance treatment plan forms	\$160.00
OCF-3 Disability/maternity certificate	\$160.00
OCF-8 Certificate of health practitioner	\$60.00
EI Certificate for compassionate care benefits	\$60.00
INS5140 EI Certificate for sickness benefits	\$60.00
OCF-19/59 Determination of catastrophic impairment	\$120.00
Travel Cancellation	\$40.00
Life Insurance/Death Certificate	\$50.00
OCF-22 Approval of Assessment or Examination	\$160.00
CAS application form for prospective foster parent	\$60.00
CPP medical disability for,	\$85.00
CRA, Federal Disability Tax Credit	\$80.00
Citizen and Immigration Medical Report	\$160.00



Uninsured Services Fee Schedule Effective June 2022

Applicants to Canadian Armed Forces req. for med info Auto Sales Tax rebate form	\$120.00 \$30.00
Life and Health Insurance Report and Assessment Fees: Attending Physician Statement System-specific or Disease-specific questionnaire Insurance medical examination System -specific examination Clarification report or Full Narrative report Independent medical examination	\$165.00 \$100.00 \$260.00 \$125.00 \$429.00/hr \$110.00/hr
Other: Wart removal Minor cosmetic procedures - per treatment *TB Mantoux Test Form	\$15.00 \$25.00 \$10.00